
 

 
 
 

Prog. Cours 
e 

Code 

Batch 
Theory/ 
Practical 

Date (2024) Time Sessi 
ons 

No Of 
Student Academic 

Counsellor 
Meeting Link 

 
MCA_New-1 

 
MCS-211 

 
T-1 

 
Theory 

May 25,26 
 
 
May 12,19 
 

9 AM to 11 AM 

 

9 AM to 11 AM 

 
2 
 

2 
 
 

 
132 
 
132 

 
Mr.Ashish 
Mr.Ashish 
 

https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq 

 

NB1-Face To Face Mode 

 
MCA_New-1 

 
MCS-212 

 
T-1 

 
Theory 

May 25,26 
 
 
May 12,19 
 
 

  2 Pm to 4 Pm 
 
11 AM to 1 PM 

 
2 
 

2 

132 
 
132 

Mr.Ashish 
 
Mr.Ashish 

https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq 
 
NB1-Face To Face Mode 

 
MCA_New-1 

 
MCS-213 

 
T-1 

 
Theory 

May 16,17 
 
 

MAY 18,19 

 2 PM to 4 pm 
 
 
1  Pm TO 3 Pm 

 
2 
 

2 

132 
 
 
132 

Mr. Praveen  
Kumar 
 
Mr.Praveen 
Kumar 
 
 

https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz 
 
 
NB1-Face To Face Mode 

 
MCA_New-1 

 
MCS-214 

 
T-1 

 
Theory 

May 23,24 
 
 
 
May 11 

7 Pm to 9 Pm 

 

2 Pm to 4 Pm 

 
1 
 

1 

132 
 
 
132 

 

Mr. Praveen  
Kumar 
 
 
Mr. Praveen  
Kumar 
 
 
 

https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz 

 

NB1-Face To Face Mode 

IGNOU Study Centre – 38046 
IGNOU RAJDHANI COLLEGE 

Offline/Online Counselling Session – Jan- 
2024 

MCA (Fresh) 



 

 
MCA_New-1 

 
MCS-215 

 
T-1 

 
Theory 

May 12,19  2 PM to 4 PM 
2 132 Ms.Sheetal Mavi https://meet.google.com/huo-gyab-yfx 

 

Total Counselling 
Session 

14    

 
 

NOTE FOR LEARNERS: 
 

1. Please try to attend the Offline/Online counselling sessions regularly. 
2. Study relevant blocks before the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to discuss/clarify. 
3. Please keep your course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference. 
4. Please keep your mic muted and video off and join the meeting 10 minutes before the session. 

Prof.Rajesh Giri 

(Coordinator -38046) 
 


