IGNOU Study Centre – 38046

IGNOU RAJDHANI COLLEGE Offline/Online Counselling Session – Jan2024



Prog.	Cours e Code	Batch	Theory/ Practical	Date (2024)	Time	Sessi ons	No Of Student	Academic Counsellor	Meeting Link
MCA_New-1	MCS-211	T-1	Theory	May 25,26	9 AM to 11 AM	2		Mr.Ashish	https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq
				May 12,19	9 AM to 11 AM	2	132	Mr.Ashish	NB1-Face To Face Mode
MCA_New-1	MCS-212	T-1	Theory	May 25,26	2 Pm to 4 Pm	2	132	Mr.Ashish	https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq
				May 12,19	11 AM to 1 PM	2	132	Mr.Ashish	NB1-Face To Face Mode
MCA_New-1	MCS-213	T-1	Theory	May 16,17	2 PM to 4 pm	2		Mr. Praveen Kumar	https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz
				MAY 18,19	1 Pm TO 3 Pm	2		Mr.Praveen Kumar	NB1-Face To Face Mode
MCA_New-1	MCS-214	T-1	Theory	May 23,24	7 Pm to 9 Pm	1		Mr. Praveen Kumar	https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz
				May 11	2 Pm to 4 Pm	1		Mr. Praveen Kumar	NB1-Face To Face Mode

MCA_New-1	MCS-215	T-1	Theory	May 12,19	2 PM to 4 PM	2	132	Ms.Sheetal Mavi	https://meet.google.com/huo-gyab-yfx
Total Counselling Session									

NOTE FOR LEARNERS:

- 1. Please try to attend the Offline/Online counselling sessions regularly.
- 2. Study relevant blocks before the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to discuss/clarify.
- 3. Please keep your course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference.
- 4. Please keep your mic muted and video off and join the meeting 10 minutes before the session.

Prof.Rajesh Giri (Coordinator -38046)